Cost efficiency

Cinema advertising

Online
US$130m synergies

Double-digit accretive

to earnings and free

cash flow

4

2020 film slate

26

2021 and beyond

27

Q&A

28

http://www.google.com/url?url=http://www.cineworldplc.com/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ved=0ahUKEwj2pd22wuHPAhVIQyYKHSZcBjIQwW4IMjAN&usg=AFQjCNFUgXPb7HODdHdMPMaCSBiu6kFeYQ
http://www.google.com/url?url=http://www.cineworldplc.com/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ved=0ahUKEwj2pd22wuHPAhVIQyYKHSZcBjIQwW4IMjAN&usg=AFQjCNFUgXPb7HODdHdMPMaCSBiu6kFeYQ

Appendix

29

http://www.google.com/url?url=http://www.cineworldplc.com/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ved=0ahUKEwj2pd22wuHPAhVIQyYKHSZcBjIQwW4IMjAN&usg=AFQjCNFUgXPb7HODdHdMPMaCSBiu6kFeYQ
http://www.google.com/url?url=http://www.cineworldplc.com/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ved=0ahUKEwj2pd22wuHPAhVIQyYKHSZcBjIQwW4IMjAN&usg=AFQjCNFUgXPb7HODdHdMPMaCSBiu6kFeYQ

Sites and Screens

Note: Unless stated all figures are presented under IAS 17 to provide comparability following the adoption of IFRS 16 leasing standard on 1st January 2019 30

Sites Screens

01/01/2019 Opening Closing 31/12/2019 01/01/2019 Opening Closing 31/12/2019

Slovakia 3 - - 3 29 - - 29

Romania 26 - - 26 237 - - 237

Poland 34 1 - 35 377 4 - 381

Israel 11 - - 11 136 1 (1) 136

Hungary 17 1 - 18 153 5 - 158

Czech 14 - (1) 13 133 - (9) 124

Bulgaria 6 1 - 7 65 12 - 77

Picturehouse 24 2 - 26 81 12 - 93

Cineworld 100 5 (3) 102 1,038 67 (18) 1,087

Regal 555 7 (16) 546 7,269 77 (168) 7,178

Total 790 17 (20) 787 9,518 178 (196) 9,500

IFRS 16 Update

31

IN
C

R
EA

SE

No impact on
Operations

Elected “modified retrospective” approach with no restatement of prior year results

Impact on financial statements:

Debt and assets increase as operating leases are brought onto the balance sheet

Adjusted EBITDA increases

PBT and EPS decreases

IFRS 16 lease adjusted leverage: 4.8x at December 2019

Lease liabilities based on minimum rent obligations

No change in deleveraging profile and financial plans

No bearing on our plans or financial ambitions

No impact on
Economics

No impact on
Cash Flow

IFRS 16 – Income Statement Impact

$m
2019

Before IFRS 16

2019

IFRS 16

impact

2019
After IFRS 16

(statutory
accounts)

2018
(statutory
accounts)

Revenue 4,369.7 - 4,369.7 4,119.1

Cost of sales (3,280.9) 545.0 (2,735.9) (3,125.4)

Gross profit 1,088.8 545.0 1,633.8 993.7

G&A and others (105.8) 2.7 (103.1) (100.5)

Cash distribution from JV 49.6 - 49.6 32.2

Adjusted EBITDA 1,032.6 547.7 1,580.3 925.4

Depreciation (321.3) (380.7) (702.0) (295.5)

Adj. Operating profit 711.3 167.0 878.3 629.9

Net finance costs (236.8) (286.1) (522.9) (212.9)

Adj. Profit before tax 474.5 (119.1) 355.4 417.0

Tax charge (89.2) 26.8 (62.4) (91.1)

Adj. Profit after tax 385.3 (92.3) 293.0 325.9

Adjusted diluted EPS (cents) 28.0 - 21.3 25.7

32

Income Statement on a adjusted basis

IFRS 16 – Income Statement Impact

$m
2019

Before IFRS 16

2019

IFRS 16

impact

Profit Related
to sale and
leaseback

2019
After IFRS 16

Revenue 4,369.7 - - 4,369.7

Cost of sales and other costs (3,342.4) 547.3 - (2,795.1)

Other income 5.3 0.4 - 5.7

Adjusted EBITDA 1,032.6 547.7 - 1,580.3

Depreciation and amortisation (349.1) (380.7) - (729.8)

Gain on sale of asset (S&LB) 80.4 (62.9) 17.5

Exceptional cost & other adjustments (105.0) (38.3) - (143.3)

Operating profit 658.9 128.7 (62.9) 724.7

Net finance costs (255.6) (286.1) - (541.7)

Share of profit from JV 29.3 - - 29.3

Profit on ordinary activities before tax 432.6 (157.4) (62.9) 212.3

Tax on profit on ordinary activities (84.5) 36.2 16.3 (32.0)

Profit for the period 348.1 (121.2) (46.6) 180.3

Adjustments (net of tax) 37.2 28.9 46.6 112.7

Adjusted profit after tax 385.3 (92.3) - 293.0

Adj. EPS 28.0 21.3
33

EBITDA  +547.7m

Depreciation (380.7m)

Finance cost (286.1m)

Tax  & other +26.8m

Net Impact (92.3m)

2019 Impact

Income Statement on a statutory basis

Disclaimer

34

This presentation contains forward-looking statements that may or may not prove accurate. Forward-looking
statements are statements that are not historical facts; they include statements about Cineworld’s beliefs
and expectations and the assumptions underlying them. For example, statements regarding expected
revenue growth and operating margins, market trends and our product pipeline are forward-looking